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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 26 Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
22.5.2022. - 11:00 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 58.39 VOURNA, Kristel GRE Banja Luka 29.5.2011.
Rekordi BL Open W2 1:03.95 PUDAR, Lana BIH BANJA LUKA 26.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open W3 1:13.94 VRABAC, Zerina BIH BANJA LUKA 30.5.2021.
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna/Open

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina 1:01.52 733 29.02 32.50
2. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 1:04.53 635 30.46 34.07
3. LAJBAHER, Maja 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:04.99 622 29.74 35.25
4. RIHTER MEDOŠ, Mija 05 PK Biser Piran 1:07.67 551 31.09 36.58
5. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 PK Vracar 1:07.80 547 30.82 36.98
6. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 PK Vracar 1:08.66 527 32.33 36.33
7. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 1:11.03 476 32.74 38.29
8. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.17 473 33.25 37.92
9. MARKOV, Milica 08 PK Vracar 1:12.23 453 33.42 38.81

10. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 1:13.24 434 33.31 39.93
VASILJEVIĆ, Maša 07 PK Celulozar Krško 1:13.24 434 33.82 39.42

12. HRUSTEMOVIĆ, Erin 08 Sport Time, SA 1:14.44 413 33.28 41.16
13. HUSKOVIĆ, Hana 07 Sport Time, SA 1:15.90 390 35.58 40.32
14. BLAŽEVIĆ, Mila 08 22. April, BL 1:17.99 359 35.25 42.74
15. ČUŠIN, Jana 07 PK Radovljica 1:20.44 328 35.91 44.53
16. RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.87 322 37.43 43.44
17. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 1:31.11 225 38.79 52.32
18. CAJIC, Lamija 10 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 1:35.96 193 42.11 53.85
19. JOUARA, Ilma 09 Sharks, SA 1:43.73 153 47.17 56.56
20. POTNIK, Manja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:46.46 141 47.07 59.39
21. KASUMOVIC, Mona 13 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 1:51.83 122 52.69 59.14

W 1

1. MARTINOVIC, Iva 07 11. April 1:04.53 635 30.46 34.07
2. LAJBAHER, Maja 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:04.99 622 29.74 35.25
3. MARKOV, Milica 08 PK Vracar 1:12.23 453 33.42 38.81
4. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 1:13.24 434 33.31 39.93

VASILJEVIĆ, Maša 07 PK Celulozar Krško 1:13.24 434 33.82 39.42
6. HRUSTEMOVIĆ, Erin 08 Sport Time, SA 1:14.44 413 33.28 41.16
7. HUSKOVIĆ, Hana 07 Sport Time, SA 1:15.90 390 35.58 40.32
8. BLAŽEVIĆ, Mila 08 22. April, BL 1:17.99 359 35.25 42.74
9. ČUŠIN, Jana 07 PK Radovljica 1:20.44 328 35.91 44.53

W 2

1. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:11.17 473 33.25 37.92
2. RAOS, Ivana 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:20.87 322 37.43 43.44
3. BOJICIC, Srna 10 Usce 1:31.11 225 38.79 52.32
4. CAJIC, Lamija 10 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 1:35.96 193 42.11 53.85
5. JOUARA, Ilma 09 Sharks, SA 1:43.73 153 47.17 56.56
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 26, Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

W 3

1. POTNIK, Manja 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:46.46 141 47.07 59.39
2. KASUMOVIC, Mona 13 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 1:51.83 122 52.69 59.14
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